
© Copyright 2021 BetterBilt Solutions LLC.  All Rights Reserved.  Patents Pending.

PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE 1111

GG_v10c_IG14.vsdxVisit www.mount-n-lock.com/installs for full-size instructions and videos.

Tray Pans

Tray Supports

Standard Tray Kits

Heavy Duty Tray Kits

BEFORE STARTING ASSEMBLY

PLEASE READ
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Finger-Tighten Nuts
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Tray Supports Fit 4.0, 4.5, 5.3, 6.0 Inch & Other RV Bumpers

4

6

7

5

8

25
ft-lb

10
ft-lb

9
10

ft-lb

x6

5
BUMPERBUMPERBUMPERBUMPER
DEPTHDEPTHDEPTHDEPTH



MountMountMountMount----nnnn----LockLockLockLock™ ™ ™ ™ GennyGoGennyGoGennyGoGennyGo™ ™ ™ ™ RevXRevXRevXRevX2 2 2 2 BumperBumperBumperBumper----Mounted CarriersMounted CarriersMounted CarriersMounted Carriers 
Assembly Guide for Tray Pans and Kits
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ROW ROW ROW ROW PPPP1111    to to to to SSSS1111
ROW ROW ROW ROW PPPP2222    to to to to SSSS2222
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USE EXTRAUSE EXTRAUSE EXTRAUSE EXTRA
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TRAY KITSTRAY KITSTRAY KITSTRAY KITS
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Alternate
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